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STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Missouri Department of Transportation

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Amy Blankenship amy.blankenship@modot.mo.gov 751-3302

Accounts Receivable Shirley Bock shirley.bock@modot.mo.gov 522-4613

Tona Bowen tona.bowen@modot.mo.gov 522-8099

Brenda Morris brenda.morris@modot.mo.gov 522-5688

Cash Management Brenda Morris brenda.morris@modot.mo.gov 522-5688

Compliance Audit Bill Rogers bill.rogers@modot.mo.gov 522-9011

Controller/Fiscal Manager Brenda Morris brenda.morris@modot.mo.gov 522-5688

Contracts - Facilities Dave Belanger david.belanger@modot.mo.gov 526-7937

Contracts - Fleet Jeannie Wilson jeannie.wilson@modot.mo.gov 526-1199

Contracts - Misc Beckie Jackson rebecca.jackson@modot.mo.gov 526-7930

Financial Reporting Christina Wilkerson christina.wilkerson@modot.mo.gov 751-3628

Fixed Assets Erica Harris erica.harris@modot.mo.gov 526-0974

Agency Fleet Manager Jeannie Wilson jeannie.wilson@modot.mo.gov 526-1199

Todd Grosvenor todd.grosvenor@modot.mo.gov 751-4626

Brenda Morris brenda.morris@modot.mo.gov 522-5688

Internal Auditor Bill Rogers bill.rogers@modot.mo.gov 522-9011

Inventory Erica Harris erica.harris@modot.mo.gov 526-0974

Leasing Jeannie Wilson jeannie.wilson@modot.mo.gov 526-1199

Procurement Beckie Jackson rebecca.jackson@modot.mo.gov 526-7930

Surplus Property Beckie Jackson rebecca.jackson@modot.mo.gov 526-7930

Budget

Grants
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